

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4110 OF 2006

UMA SASHI DEVI (D) TH.LRS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIBAKAR BANERJEE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 15/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.S.Sudheer,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter next week at the request of
learned counsel for the appellants.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
Court Master

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4110 OF 2006

UMA SASHI DEVI (D) TH.LRS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIBAKAR BANERJEE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 15/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.S.Sudheer,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter next week at the request of
learned counsel for the appellants.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
Court Master