

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4110 OF 2006

UMA SASHI DEVI (D) TH.LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIBAKAR BANERJEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 27/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind Varma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Aditi Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Deependera Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kr. Gupta, Sr. Adv. (Not present)
Mr. Partha Sil, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha Gupta, Adv. (Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Arvind Varma, learned senior counsel appearing for
Appellants, started his arguments at 11.50 A.M. and was on
his legs when the Court rose for the day.

Matter remains part-heard.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master