

\224

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.7 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4110 OF 2006

UMA SASHI DEVI (D) TH.LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIBAKAR BANERJEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For against registrar's orders and office report)

Date: 11/02/2013 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Applicant(s)/ Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee,Adv.
Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Sudheer,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari,Adv.
Mr. Abu John Mathew,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Partha Sil,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.7 is dismissed.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER